
12/29/2017

2017 Team Stats for Leland/Earlville JV (:CHRISTMAS CLASSIC:)
Wins=  1 Losses=  2

Player
Sansone
Noah Lemke
Jarred Fries
Nate Sachse
Logan Wesson
Hayden Bomstad
Joshua Creager
Branson Vahl
Totals

#
20
31
12
11
3

22
41
43
 

GP
3
3
3
3
2
3
3
3
3

FGM
13
8
3
3
2
2
2
1

34

3PM
4
0
0
2
1
0
0
0
7

2PM
9
8
3
1
1
2
2
1

27

FTM
5
2

12
1
2
0
0
0

22

FTA
9
6

16
4
3
0
1
1

40

FT%
55.6
33.3
75.0
25.0
66.7
0.0
0.0
0.0

55.0

PF
7
3
6
8
0
2
0
6

32

*PTS
35
18
18
9
7
4
4
2

97

HI
21
7
8
6
5
2
4
2

97

[GP]-Games [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw 
Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game 


