2017 Team Stats for Leland/Earlville JV (:CHRISTMAS CLASSIC:) Wins= 1 Losses= 2

Player	#	GP	FGM	3PM	2PM	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF	*PTS	HI
Sansone	20	3	13	4	9	5	9	55.6	7	35	21
Noah Lemke	31	3	8	0	8	2	6	33.3	3	18	7
Jarred Fries	12	3	3	0	3	12	16	75.0	6	18	8
Nate Sachse	11	3	3	2	1	1	4	25.0	8	9	6
Logan Wesson	3	2	2	1	1	2	3	66.7	0	7	5
Hayden Bomstad	22	3	2	0	2	0	0	0.0	2	4	2
Joshua Creager	41	3	2	0	2	0	1	0.0	0	4	4
Branson Vahl	43	3	1	0	1	0	1	0.0	6	2	2
Totals		3	34	7	27	22	40	55.0	32	97	97

[GP]-Games	[FGM]-Field Goals Made		[3PM]-3pt Made	[2PM]-2	pt Made	[FTM]-Free Throws Made		
	Attempts	[FT%]-Free Th	row % [PF]-Per	sonal Fouls	[PTS]-Total Poin	nts [HI]-Hi Game		

[FTA]-Free Throw